RFP 677-KO
TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES
OPENING DATE: November 2, 2016 @ 3:00 PM

PROPOSALS RECEIVED

VENDOR’S NAME

10.
11.
12.

13.

22" Century Technologies

3Di, Inc.

Adecco USA, Inc.

Advance Personnel Services
ATS — Allen Temporary Staffing
Apex Systems

AppleOne Employment Services
APR Consulting, Inc.

Century Security Event Staffing
Crescent Solutions

Express Employment Professionals
Genuent

IOS Acquisitions LLC



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

IT Strategies International
Labor Finders

Manpower Group

Marathon Staffing Group
Millennium Staffing Solutions
My Next Career Path Staffing
Noor Associates

Nova Management

Omni & Associates Global Inc.
Q-Data

Randstad

Rose International

SDA Consulting, Inc.

Tek Systems

Thoughtfocus Technologies, LLC

TrueBlue, Inc./ People Ready

WelcomTech, LLC



